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KFC K365005

Triple Sink QA 200

Cole slaw
pot pie base
Cole slaw dressing
cole slaw (walk-in)
Fried Chicken
Popcorn Chicken
Mashed Potatoes
Mac and Cheese
Fried Chicken

Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
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160
155
160
160
160

605175485
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45: Shelving racks rusted. Food and nonfood equipment not cleanable.
47: Food build up on multiple food and non-contact surfaces.
53: Excessive grease build up behind fryers. Floors dirty behind underneath 
equipment.
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See last page for additional comments.
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